
2021 Directory 
of providers

agentsinfl .comFor broker use only

Treasure Coast



2 Accurate as of 9/2021

About us
Optum is a nationwide family of dedicated physicians and care teams working 
together to help people live their healthiest lives.

We bring patients local care, backed by national expertise. We get to know 
patients as neighbors. And we see your communities as places that impact 
your health. When you visit our networks in Florida, Optum and WellMed, you 
get more than a familiar face. Our patients get personal care, backed by the 
experience and breakthrough research of our team. We use the knowledge of 
leading doctors across the country to help patients get the care they need. Our 
goal is to bring personalized care to everyone — working with one person and 
one community at a time.

Our doctors also get the tools and the time they need to practice medicine the 
way they always envisioned, so they can get patients more quickly on the path 
to health and recovery. Our patients also benefit from a personalized care team 
that stays by their side throughout treatment to coordinate their care.

This directory allows you to preview our list of providers, review their credentials 
and specialties, find the locations nearest you, or verify insurances accepted. 
We are grateful to be a part of your health care team. And we look forward  
to continuing this journey with you.



3Accurate as of 9/2021

Glossary clinics by county
Brevard clinics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  5

Indian River clinics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  8

Martin clinics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  13

Saint Lucie clinics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  16

Index of providers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19

Directory is updated quarterly and may contain expired provider information.  
To confirm information, please either call the office of interest or visit:  
agentsinfl.com. For agent support, call 1-855-662-9010, TTY 711.



4 Accurate as of 9/2021

BREVARD COUNTY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

INDIAN RIVER CLINICS COUNTY. . . . . . . . . . . . .8

EMPLOYED PROVIDER CLINICS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS . . . . . . . . . . . .10

MARTIN CLINICS COUNTY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

EMPLOYED PROVIDER CLINICS . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS . . . . . . . . . . . .15

SAINT LUCIE COUNTY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

EMPLOYED PROVIDER CLINICS . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS . . . . . . . . . . . .18

Clinic directory

Directory is updated quarterly and may contain expired provider information.  
To confirm information, please either call the office of interest or visit:  
agentsinfl.com. For agent support, call 1-855-662-9010, TTY 711.



Brevard County



6 Accurate as of 9/2021

Contracted providers 

Daytona Beach

Family Medicine

Eddin, Husam MD
Excellence Health LLC
1630 Mason Ave., Ste. C
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
1-386-238-9064
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010073199
Accepting patients

Vernacchio, Michael DO
Azalea Health
1455 Dunn Ave.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
1-386-323-9600
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010065871
Accepting patients

Yee, John MD
Volusia Medical Center
575 N. Clyde Morris Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
1-386-424-1584
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010016809
Accepting patients

General Practice

Avetisov, Gregory DO
Azalea Health
1425 Dunn Ave.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
1-386-323-9600
Accepting patients

Benitez, Angel MD
Azalea Health
1455 Dunn Ave.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
1-386-323-9600
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010069463
Accepting patients

Flynn, Cynthia MD
Excellence Health LLC
1630 Mason Ave., Ste. C
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
1-386-238-9064
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010092370
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Gollamudi, Radharani MD
Excellence Health LLC
1630 Mason Ave., Ste. C
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
1-386-238-9064
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040065259
Accepting patients

Luong, Priscilla MD
Volusia Medical Center
575 N. Clyde Morris Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
1-386-424-1584
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040024360
Accepting patients

Deland

Family Medicine

Yee, John MD
Volusia Medical Center
850 N. Stone St.
Deland, FL 32720
1-386-424-1584
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010016809
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Luong, Priscilla MD
Volusia Medical Center
850 N. Stone St.
Deland, FL 32720
1-386-424-1584
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040024360
Accepting patients

Deltona

Family Medicine

Zavala, Walter MD
Suncoast Medical Associates PA
601 Deltona Blvd., Ste. 101
Deltona, FL 32725
1-386-574-6079
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010092595
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Gupta, Anisha MD
Florida Cardiology PA
634 Deltona Blvd., Ste. B
Deltona, FL 32725
1-407-755-4018
Accepting patients

Zavala, Walter MD
Suncoast Medical Associates PA
601 Deltona Blvd. Ste. 101
Deltona, FL 32725
1-386-574-6079
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040013299
Accepting patients

Edgewater

Family Medicine

Treece, Jonathan MD
Coastline Primary Care
602 W. Indian River Blvd., Ste. 2
Edgewater, FL 32141
1-386-314-7483
UnitedHealthcare ID: 0001-0058035
Accepting patients

New Smyrna Beach

Family Medicine

Cohen, Steven DO
Volusia Medical Center
161 N. Causeway Ste. A
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169
1-386-424-1584
Accepting patients

Yee, John MD
Volusia Medical Center
161 N. Causeway Ste. A
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169
1-386-424-1584
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010016809
Accepting patients



7Accurate as of 9/2021

Contracted providers 

New Smyrna Beach (cont.)

Internal Medicine

Luong, Priscilla MD
Volusia Medical Center
161 N. Causeway Ste. A
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169
1-386-424-1584
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040024360
Accepting patients

Orange City

Family Medicine

Malki, George MD
Town Center Family Practice Inc
1043 Town Center Dr.
Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-774-0188
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010015032
Accepting patients

Morales, Luis MD
Town Center Family Practice Inc
1043 Town Center Dr.
Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-774-0188
Accepting patients

Scolaro, Vincent DO
Mark E Webster DO
211 S. Volusia Ave.
Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-775-7500
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010030078
WellCare ID: 1719835
Accepting patients

Webster, Mark DO
Mark E Webster DO
211 S. Volusia Ave.
Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-775-7500
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010000170
WellCare ID: 1232946
Accepting patients

General Practice

Chanmugam, Jay DO
Genesis Family Practice
1133 Saxon Blvd. 200
Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-228-9700
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Joseph, Anthony MD
Anthony P Joseph MD PA
793 Health Care Dr., Ste. 101
Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-753-0000
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040000753
Accepting patients

Scofield Marques, Sharon MD
Aegis Medical Group LLC
759 Harley Strickland Blvd.
Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-200-4656
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040070356
Accepting patients

Ormond Beach

Family Medicine

Bonnet, Ramin DO
Ormond Medical Center Inc
545 W. Granada Blvd.
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
1-386-672-6243
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010092947
Accepting patients

Kasturi, Savitha DO
A-One Family Practice
325 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 340
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
1-386-615-8971
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010073678
Accepting patients

Patel, Kashyap MD
A-One Family Practice
325 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 340
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
1-386-615-8971
UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010042286
Accepting patients

General Practice

Sauls, Pamela MD
A-One Family Practice
325 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 340
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
1-386-615-8971
Accepting patients

South Daytona

General Practice

Sauls, Pamela MD
A-One Family Practice
332 Big Tree Rd.
South Daytona, FL 32119
1-386-310-8745
Accepting patients



Indian River County



9Accurate as of 9/2021

Prinsen, Marie MD
WellMed at Sebastian
1627 US Highway 1, Ste. 101, Sebastian, FL 32958
Mon.−Fri.: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | offi ce: 1-772-581-9551
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, French
Medical school: Universite de Montreal Faculte de Medecine
Residency: Montreal General Hospital

Provider ID #  UHC 00010067105 Freedom P998694B Optimum P00002292A WellCare 1499054

Winchell, Cheryl Rebecca DO
WellMed at Sebastian
1627 US Highway 1, Ste. 101, Sebastian, FL 32958
Mon.–Fri.: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | offi ce: 1-772-581-9551
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: Nova Southeastern Univ Col of Osteopathic Med
Residency: Columbia Hospital, Palmetto General Hospital

Provider ID #  UHC 00010020727 Freedom P1030313A Optimum P967133A WellCare 421386

W
EL

LM
ED

 
W

EL
LM

ED
Indian River County
Employed providers



10 Accurate as of 9/2021

Contracted providers 

Sebastian

Family Medicine

Baker, Fredrick MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
801 Wellness Way, Ste. 200
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-5581
Accepting patients

Brown, Hal MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
801 Wellness Way, Ste. 200
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-5581
Accepting patients

Courty, Morgan DO
Indian River Health Services Inc
801 Wellness Way, Ste. 200
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-5581
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10055818
Accepting patients

Fonji, Desmond DO
Indian River Health Services Inc
801 Wellness Way, Ste. 200
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-5581
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10071232
Accepting patients

Hernandez Perez, Miciara MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
13840 US Highway 1
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-0334
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10063449
Accepting patients

Kitchell, Collin MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
801 Wellness Way, Ste. 200
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-5581
Accepting patients

Namvar, Christina DO
Indian River Health Services Inc
801 Wellness Way, Ste. 200
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-5581
Accepting patients

Penly, Richard MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
801 Wellness Way, Ste. 200
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-5581
Accepting patients

Silverman, Gary MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
801 Wellness Way, Ste. 200
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-5581
Accepting patients

Vendryes, Andre MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
801 Wellness Way, Ste. 200
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-5581
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10093893
Accepting patients

Watkins, Samuel MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
801 Wellness Way, Ste. 200
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-5581
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10093889
Accepting patients

Geriatric Medicine

Fermin, Eileen MD
Tuya PA
13230 US Highway 1
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-589-0300
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40050829
Accepting patients

Morel, Guillermo MD
Tuya PA
13230 US Highway 1
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-589-0300
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40015614
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Blecker, Edgar MD
Edgar R Blecker MD PA
229 Sebastian Blvd.
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-0016
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40014947
Accepting patients

Chavez, Edgard MD
Chavez Jo Internal Medicine PA
705 Sebastian Blvd., Ste. D
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-388-9066
Accepting patients

Chavez, Katiusca MD
Chavez Jo Internal Medicine PA
705 Sebastian Blvd., Ste. D
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-388-9066
Accepting patients

Geiger, Ralph MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
13838 US Highway 1
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-6900
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40057903
Accepting patients

Merida, Migdalia MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
13840 US Highway 1
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-0334
Accepting patients

Venazio, Michael MD
Michael A Venazio MD
1627 US Highway 1, Ste. 201
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-388-2110
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40062464
Accepting patients

Vivas, Christopher MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
13838 US Highway 1
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-581-6900
Accepting patients



11Accurate as of 9/2021

Contracted providers 

Sebastian (cont.)

Internal Medicine (cont.)

Vizcarra, Carlos MD
Carlos A Vizcarra MD PA
13000 US Highway 1 Ste. 4
Sebastian, FL 32958
1-772-589-9188
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40014231
WellCare ID: 296786
Accepting patients

Vero Beach

Family Medicine

Baker, Fredrick MD
Cleveland Clinic IRH
1265 36th St.
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-567-6340
Accepting patients

Brown, Hal MD
Cleveland Clinic IRH
1265 36th St.
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-567-6340
Accepting patients

Hurst, David MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
4165 Oslo Rd., Ste. 106
Vero Beach, FL 32968
1-772-569-7706
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10072161
Accepting patients

Kelly, Kristin MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
3745 11th Cir., Ste. 101
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-564-2485
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10063446
Accepting patients

Kitchell, Collin MD
Cleveland Clinic IRH
1265 36th St.
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-567-6340
Accepting patients

Namvar, Christina DO
Cleveland Clinic IRH
1265 36th St.
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-567-6340
Accepting patients

O'Meara, Mary MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
3450 11th Ct., Ste. 201
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-794-3364
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10069467
WellCare ID: 1596212
Accepting patients

Penly, Richard MD
Cleveland Clinic IRH
1265 36th St.
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-567-6340
Accepting patients

Schalcosky, Thomas DO
Indian River Health Services Inc
3450 11th Ct., Ste. 201
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-794-3364
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10076952
Accepting patients

Silverman, Gary MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
1265 36th St.
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-567-6340
Accepting patients

Stigliano, Randy MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
3745 11th Cir., Ste. 101
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-564-2485
Accepting patients

Stigliano, Randy MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
1600 36th St., Ste. C
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-569-6112
Accepting patients

Vendryes, Andre MD
Cleveland Clinic IRH
1265 36th St.
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-567-6340
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10093893
Accepting patients

Watkins, Samuel MD
Cleveland Clinic IRH
1265 36th St.
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-567-6340
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10093889
Accepting patients

Williams, Clayton MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
1715 37th Pl., Ste. 101
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-778-0600
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10063441
Accepting patients

Ziegler, Tania MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
3450 11th Ct., Ste. 201
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-794-3364
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10078015
Accepting patients

Geriatric Medicine

Fermin, Eileen MD
Tuya PA
752 US Hwy 1
Vero Beach, FL 32962
772-589-0300
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40050829

Morel, Guillermo MD
Tuya PA
752 US Hwy 1
Vero Beach, FL 32962
1-772-589-0300
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40015614
Accepting patients



12 Accurate as of 9/2021

Contracted providers 

Vero Beach (cont.)

Internal Medicine

Grasman, Brad MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
3745 11th Cir., Ste. 105
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-564-2485
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40063390
Accepting patients

Grasman, Brad MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
1600 36th St., Ste. C
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-569-6112
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40063390
Accepting patients

Kapur, Fateh MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
1000 36th St.
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-794-5631
Accepting patients

Merida, Migdalia MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
3745 11th Cir., Ste. 105
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-564-2485
Accepting patients

Merida, Migdalia MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
1600 36th St., Ste. C
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-569-6112
Accepting patients

Pagan, Julio MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
4165 9th St. SW., Ste. 106
Vero Beach, FL 32968
1-772-569-7706
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40068079
Accepting patients

Posk, Lori MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
3450 11th Ct., Ste. 201
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-567-4311
Accepting patients

Requena Penenori, Jorge MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
1000 36th St.
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-794-5631
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40069715
Accepting patients

Shipley, Joshua MD
Cleveland Clinic IRH
1265 36th St.
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-567-6340
Accepting patients

Ulrich, Guy MD
Cleveland Clinic IRH
1265 36th St.
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-567-6340
Accepting patients

Vivas, Christopher MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
1715 37th Pl., Ste. 101
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-778-1400
Accepting patients

Watine, Robert MD
Steward Medical Group Inc
8000 Ron Beatty Blvd., Ste. A3
Sebastian, FL 32976
1-772-664-1388
Accepting patients

Wyderski, Richard MD
Indian River Health Services Inc
3450 11th Ct., Ste. 201
Vero Beach, FL 32960
1-772-794-3364
Accepting patients



Martin County



14 Accurate as of 9/2021

Brown, Monica Jill DO
WellMed at South Stuart
2155 SE. Federal Highway, Stuart, FL 34994
Mon.–Fri.: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | offi ce: 1-772-223-9630
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: Nova Southeastern Univ Col of Osteopathic Med
Residency: Wellington Regional Medical Center

Provider ID #  UHC 00040063845 Freedom P00005102B Optimum P00006269B WellCare 1600773

Rao, Christopher G. MD
WellMed at South Stuart
2155 SE. Federal Highway, Stuart, FL 34994
Mon.–Fri.: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | offi ce: 1-772-223-9630
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: Louisiana State University-New Orleans
Residency: Florida Hospital

Provider ID #  UHC 00010020784 Freedom P1030459B Optimum P967238B WellCare 558598

W
EL

LM
ED

 
W

EL
LM

ED

Employed providers
Martin County



15Accurate as of 9/2021

Contracted providers 

Palm City

Internal Medicine

Dawkins, Gregory MD
Treasure Coast Hospitalist PL
6692 SW. Silver Wolf Dr.
Palm City, FL 34990
1-772-249-5256
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40046064
Accepting patients

Stuart

Family Medicine

Weisberg, Richard DO
Richard B Weisberg
1141 SE. Indian St., Ste. 101
Stuart, FL 34997
1-772-221-7789
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10065130
Accepting patients

Geriatric Medicine

Sabo, Mildred MD
Kane Clinic
900 SE. Salerno Rd.
Stuart, FL 34997
1-772-223-7864
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40059152
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Trabin, Joshua MD
The Council of Aging of  
Martin County
900 SE Salerno Rd.
Stuart, FL 34997
1-772-223-7864
Accepting patients



Saint Lucie County



Accurate as of 9/2021 17

Lacayo, Nestor MD
WellMed at Port St. Lucie West
513 NW. Lake Whitney Pl., Ste. 101, Port Saint Lucie, FL 34986
Mon.–Fri.: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | offi ce: 1-772-344-7228
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Universidad Autonoma de Guadalajara
Residency: University of Miami

Provider ID #  UHC 00010018521 Freedom P1030461A Optimum P967241A WellCare 391590

Petrinic, Bambi C. MD
WellMed at Port St. Lucie West
513 NW. Lake Whitney Pl., Ste. 101, Port Saint Lucie, FL 34986
Mon.–Fri.: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | offi ce: 1-772-344-7228
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: American University of the Caribbean School of Medicine
Residency: Palmetto Richland Memorial Hospital, Robert Packer Hospital

Provider ID #  UHC 00010056804 Freedom P1040563B Optimum P977683A WellCare 1231364

Mustafa, Helwey DO
WellMed at Fort Pierce
2940 S. US Highway 1, Ste. C11, Fort Pierce, FL 34982
Mon.–Fri.: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | offi ce: 1-772-466-6855
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Nova Southeastern University College
Residency: Reading Hospital and Medical Center

Provider ID #  UHC 00040050278 Freedom P300036C Optimum P510659C WellCare 460787

Porras Polo, Ernesto Fidel MD
WellMed at Port St. Lucie West
513 NW. Lake Whitney Pl., Ste. 101, Port Saint Lucie, FL 34986
Mon.–Fri.: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | offi ce: 1-772-344-7228
Specialty: Internal Medicine, Geriatric Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Universidad Libre De Colombia, Facultad De Medicina
Residency: Woodhull Medical & Mental Health Center, Fellowship, Jackson Memorial Hospital-University of Miami

Provider ID #  UHC 00040067775 Freedom P106879B Optimum P509709B WellCare 1804497

W
EL

LM
ED

 
W

EL
LM

ED
 

W
EL

LM
ED

W
EL

LM
ED

Employed providers
Saint Lucie County



18 Accurate as of 9/2021

Contracted providers 

Fort Pierce

Family Medicine

Dawkins, Dwight MD
Dwight GA Dawkins MD PA
1301 N. Lawnwood Cir.
Fort Pierce, FL 34950
1-772-461-1191
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10024367
Accepting patients

Shareef, Humayun DO
Humayun Shareef MD PA
2401 Frist Blvd., Ste. 1
Fort Pierce, FL 34950
1-772-465-6979
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Ahmed, Raheel MD
Raheel Ahmed MD
2215 Nebraska Ave., Ste. 3-B
Fort Pierce, FL 34950
1-772-465-8089
Accepting patients

Port Saint Lucie

Family Medicine

Dawkins, Dwight MD
Dwight GA Dawkins MD PA
1801 SE. Hillmoor Dr., Ste. B-109
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34952
1-772-337-9473
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10024367
Accepting patients

Ricketts, Denise MD
Dwight GA Dawkins MD PA
1801 SE. Hillmoor Dr., Ste. B-109
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34952
1-772-337-9473
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10083583
Accepting patients

Shareef, Humayun DO
Humayun Shareef MD PA
320 NW. Bethany Dr.
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34986
1-772-807-8773
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Pinto, Jose MD
Associates In Medicine LLC
10023 S. US Highway 1, Ste. A
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34952
1-772-398-5339
Accepting patients



19Accurate as of 9/2021

Brown, Monica / Internal Medicine .............................. 14

Lacayo, Nestor / Family Medicine ................................. 17

Mustafa, Helwey / Internal Medicine ........................... 17

Petrinic, Bambi / Family Medicine ................................ 17

Porras Polo, Ernesto / Internal Medicine, Geriatric Medicine ... 
.........................................................................................  17

Prinsen, Marie / Family Medicine ................................... 9

Rao, Christopher / Family Medicine ............................. 14

Winchell, Cheryl / Family Medicine ................................ 9

Index: Employed providers



20 Accurate as of 9/2021

Index: Contracted providers

Ahmed, Raheel / Internal Medicine.............................. 18

Avetisov, Gregory / General Practice .............................. 6

Baker, Fredrick / Family Medicine ........................... 10, 11

Benitez, Angel / General Practice ................................... 6

Blecker, Edgar / Internal Medicine ............................... 10

Bonnet, Ramin / Family Medicine .................................. 7

Brown, Hal / Family Medicine ................................ 10, 11

Chanmugam, Jay / General Practice .............................. 7

Chavez, Edgard / Internal Medicine ............................. 10

Chavez, Katiusca / Internal Medicine ........................... 10

Cohen, Steven / Family Medicine ................................... 6

Courty, Morgan / Family Medicine .............................. 10

Dawkins, Dwight / Family Medicine ....................... 18, 18

Dawkins, Gregory / Internal Medicine .......................... 15

Eddin, Husam / Family Medicine .................................... 6

Fermin, Eileen / Geriatric Medicine ........................ 10, 11

Flynn, Cynthia / General Practice ................................... 6

Fonji, Desmond / Family Medicine ............................... 10

Geiger, Ralph / Internal Medicine ................................ 10

Gollamudi, Radharani / Internal Medicine ...................... 6

Grasman, Brad / Internal Medicine ........................ 12, 12

Gupta, Anisha / Internal Medicine ................................. 6

Hernandez Perez, Miciara / Family Medicine ................ 10

Hurst, David / Family Medicine .................................... 11

Joseph, Anthony / Internal Medicine ............................. 7

Kapur, Fateh / Internal Medicine .................................. 12

Kasturi, Savitha / Family Medicine ................................. 7

Kelly, Kristin / Family Medicine .................................... 11

Kitchell, Collin / Family Medicine ........................... 10, 11

Luong, Priscilla / Internal Medicine ........................ 6, 6, 7

Malki, George / Family Medicine ................................... 7

Merida, Migdalia / Internal Medicine ............... 10, 12, 12

Morales, Luis / Family Medicine ..................................... 7

Morel, Guillermo / Geriatric Medicine .................... 10, 11

Namvar, Christina / Family Medicine ...................... 10, 11

O'Meara, Mary / Family Medicine ................................ 11

Pagan, Julio / Internal Medicine ................................... 12

Patel, Kashyap / Family Medicine ................................... 7

Penly, Richard / Family Medicine ............................ 10, 11

Pinto, Jose / Internal Medicine ..................................... 18

Posk, Lori / Internal Medicine ...................................... 12

Requena Penenori, Jorge / Internal Medicine ............... 12

Ricketts, Denise / Family Medicine ............................... 18

Sabo, Mildred / Geriatric Medicine .............................. 15

Sauls, Pamela / General Practice ................................ 7, 7

Schalcosky, Thomas / Family Medicine ......................... 11

Scofield Marques, Sharon / Internal Medicine ................ 7

Scolaro, Vincent / Family Medicine ................................ 7

Shareef, Humayun / Family Medicine ..................... 18, 18

Shipley, Joshua / Internal Medicine .............................. 12

Silverman, Gary / Family Medicine ......................... 10, 11

Stigliano, Randy / Family Medicine ........................ 11, 11

Trabin, Joshua / Internal Medicine ............................... 15

Treece, Jonathan / Family Medicine ............................... 6

Ulrich, Guy / Internal Medicine .................................... 12

Venazio, Michael / Internal Medicine ........................... 10

Vendryes, Andre / Family Medicine ........................ 10, 11

Vernacchio, Michael / Family Medicine .......................... 6



21Accurate as of 9/2021

Vivas, Christopher / Internal Medicine ................... 10, 12

Vizcarra, Carlos / Internal Medicine ............................. 11

Watine, Robert / Internal Medicine .............................. 12

Watkins, Samuel / Family Medicine........................ 10, 11

Webster, Mark / Family Medicine ................................... 7

Weisberg, Richard / Family Medicine ........................... 15

Williams, Clayton / Family Medicine ............................ 11

Wyderski, Richard / Internal Medicine .......................... 12

Yee, John / Family Medicine .................................. 6, 6, 6

Zavala, Walter / Family Medicine ................................... 6

Zavala, Walter / Internal Medicine ................................. 6

Ziegler, Tania / Family Medicine ................................... 11

Index: Contracted providers



22 Accurate as of 9/2021

Notes



23Accurate as of 9/2021

Notes



Optum® is a trademark of Optum, Inc.
© 2021 Optum, Inc. All rights reserved. 4242981 213354-092021 19512-03


